

Serial No. 33
Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 139/2023
Cm No. 206/2023.

Abdul Hamid parray & Anr.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Sami Lone, Advocate.

VERSUS

UT of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
09.08.2023.

Reply on behalf of respondent Nos. 5 and 6 has not been filed.

Await their appearance.

Be listed on 18.09.2023. Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
09.08.2023
Showkat