

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND
LADAKH AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 139/2023

ABDUL HAMID PARRAY AND ANOTHER

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Bakal, Advocate vice
Mr. Syed Sajad, Advocate.

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubashir Malik, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

13.09.2024

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 6th December, 2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

13.09.2024

"Abdul Rashid"